2
CASE
CODE
A
B
C
D
E

11
TYPE 293D
HOW TO ORDER
293D
TYPE
107
CAPACITANCE
This is expressed
in picofarads.  The
first two digits are
the significant
figures.  The third
is the number of
zeros to follow.
0 = ± 20%
9 = ± 10%
5 = ± 5%
(Special Order)
X9
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
This is expressed in
volts.  To complete
the three-digit block,
zeros precede the
voltage rating.  A
decimal point is
indicated by an "R"
(6R3 = 6.3 volts).
010
DC VOLTAGE RATING
@ + 85°C
D
CASE CODE
See Ratings
and Case
Code Tables.
W
REEL SIZE AND
PACKAGING
T = 7" [178mm] reel,*
W = 13" 330mm]
        Reel*
*cathode nearest
 sprocket hole.
2 = Solderable
coating.
Standard.
4 = Gold
      Plated.
2
TERMINATION
NOTE:  Preferred Tolerance and Reel Size in Bold.
TAPE AND REEL PACKAGING [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
Tape and Reel Specifications :  All case codes
are available on plastic embossed tape per
EIA-481-1.  Tape reeling per IEC 286-3 is also
available.  Standard reel diameter is 13" [330mm].
7" [178mm] reels are available.
The most efficient packaging quantities are full
reel increments on a given reel diameter.  The
quantities shown allow for the sealed empty
pockets required to be in conformance with
EIA-481-1.  Reel size must be specified in the
Vishay Sprague part number.
.094
[2.4]
.177
[4.5]
.157 ± .004
[4.0 ± .10]
.079 ± .002
[2.0 ± .050]